Ostschweizer Cup 2021
Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup
Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM | WETTKAMPF 3 VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total
1 |Forster Lenny 2013 | TZ Rheintal SGTV 20.7576.575 1[20.7577.550 1(20.75 75560 1 41.50 154.125
2 [Steiger David 2013 [STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV 20.7576.325 2|20.25 75225 4|20.7575.475 2 41.50 151.800
3 [Zimmermann Nino 2013 [ STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 19.75 73:480 5[20.2575.500 3[19.7573.700 3 40.00 149.200
4 |Meier Nik 2013 | TZ Firstenland SGTV 19.7574.000 4]20.90 74.825 5)20.25 74125 8 40.65 148.825
5 [Tobler Alessio 2012 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 20.7574.750 3|20.2574.000 7(20.2573-360 5 41.00 148.750
6 Riesen Andri 2013 TV Mels/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 20.2573.100 6]19.2572.125 9|19.75 69775 10 39.50 145.225
7 |Barlocher Daymen 2013 [TZ Rheintal SGTV 20.2571.950 7]20.7571.550 12 20.25 687560 16 41.00 143.500
8 [Damur Gilles 2013 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 19.2571.325 8 18.7571.425 7 38.00 142.750
9 [Curcio Gian Andrea ')% 2013 STV Igis/Turnwerk Sudostschweiz GRTV 19.7570.900 9|19.75 70.750 15| 20.25 728275 9 39.50 141.650
10 |Zimmermann Noa IE | 2013 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |19.2569.800 13| 19.75 71.800 10| 19.25 69-358 13 39.00 141.600
11 (Kop Jesse 2014 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 18.75 70.000 12| 19.25 71.400 13| 18.25 65:875 31 38.00 141.400
12 |Hardegger Lenny 2013 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 18.75 70.700 10| 19.25 70.375 16| 19.25 68:975 14 38.00 141.075
13 |Zindel Levin ')% 2013 TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 19.25 68.900 14| 19.75 71.675 11| 19.25 674475 21 39.00 140.575
14 |Kuoni Luca ')% 2013 TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Silidostschweiz GRTV 18.75 68-275 15| 18.75 70.075 17| 18.75 69.425 12 37.50 139.500
15 [(Gamma Tim B 2013 TV Mels/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 18.75 67.350 16| 19.25 70.925 14| 19.25 65:450 35 38.00 138.275
16 |Kronenberg Manuel x 2013 [ Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.7570.350 11 18.25 67.150 24 37.00 137.500
17 |Zanetti Paolo ')% 2014 [TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 17.75 64-250 26 17.75 67.900 18 19.75 67.400 22 37.50 135.300
18 (Vaterlaus Sven x 2013 [ Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.25 66.625 19 18.25 68.325 17 36.50 134.950
19 |Maiolo Mattia 2013 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 17.2567.000 17 17.75 66.700 25 35.00 133.700
20 (Kern Yannick * 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.25 66.400 20 18.75 67.175 23 37.00 133.575
21 (Sonko Aaron x 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 17.75 66.675 18 18.25 66.775 27 36.00 133.450
22 |Fromm Dario ')% 2014 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 18.75 65.425 23| 18.75 67.450 23 | 18.75 64150 39 37.50 132.875
23 |KUHN Gianin 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV 17.00 65.900 22 | 16.50 66.325 26 33.50 132.225
24 |KREIS Xavi Eloi 2014 [ Turnfabrik TGTV 17.00 64.625 25| 16.50 67.250 24 33.50 131.875
25 |Calzaferri Elisha 2014 |TZ Firstenland SGTV 17.75 66.000 21 | 17.75 65.775 30| 17.75 62:956 46 3550 131.775
26 |Hidber Ben ')% 2013 | TV Griisch/Turnwerk Stdostschweiz GRTV 18.25 63625 29| 18.75 65.800 28| 19.25 64.825 38 38.00 130.625
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Ostschweizer Cup 2021

Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup
Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM | WETTKAMPF 3 VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total

27 |Miiller Neo 2014 [ Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 17.75 64.925 24 17.75 65.400 32 35.50 130.325
28 |SCHLANSER Lionel 2014 SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV 15.50 63.950 27| 15.00 64.900 31 30.50 128.850
29 |Hinder Gian 2014 |Turnfabrik TGTV 16.50 63.900 28 16.50 63.675 36 | 16.50 62756 48 33.00 127.575
30 |Leuzinger Jaxon x 2014 [ Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.75 63.550 30 18.25 63.225 45 37.00 126.775
31 |ROHNER Leo B 2014 [TZ Rheintal SGTV 14.50 62.125 31| 15.50 63.975 33 30.00 126.100
32 |BRENNER Fynn B 2014 [TZ Rheintal SGTV 14.50 59.350 32| 17.25 63.900 34 3175 123.250
33 |EUGSTER Laurin B 2014 [TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV 15.50 58.225 34| 17.00 63.125 39 32,50 121.350
34 |Keller Oliver B 2014 | TV Bischofszell/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 16.75 63.600 37| 16.75 56.675 58 33.50 120.275
35 |Isenring Remo B 2014 | TZ Firstenland SGTV 17.75 59.500 43| 17.25 56.175 61 35.00 115.675
36 |Dakaj Lorijan x 2014 [ Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 17.75 59.075 33 16.50 53.975 64 34.25 113.050
37 |AMITAI Shai B 2014 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 13.00 52.725 35]15.50 59.675 42 28.50 112.400
38 |Ackermann Nevio B 2014 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 16.75 52.425 36| 16.75 57.625 44| 17.25 52325 66 33.50 110.050
39 |Frangao Nelio “ 2013 [TV Rt ZTv 20.75 76.600 2 20.75 76.600
40 |Giilhan Muhammed Q 2013 [TV Niederglatt ZTv 20.2574.425 6 2025 74.425
41 |Dompert Oskar l 2013 KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW 20.2573.675 4 2025 73.675
42 |Bamberger Gaston Q 2013 [TV Rt ZTv 18.2572.675 8 1825 72.675
43 |Dompert Moritz l 2013 KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW 20.2571.600 6 20.25 71.600
44 |Pennucci Mattia = 2013 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 19.75 69.600 11 19.75 69.600
45 |Jeanmaire Lazar = 2014 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 19.75 68.900 15 19.75 68.900
46 |Mokros Pablo Q 2012 [TV Wadenswil ZTv 17.75 68.050 18 17.75  68.050
47 |Gossweiler Caleb i‘ 2011 | STV Wetzikon rANY 17.25 67.850 19 17.25 67.850
48 |Egli Livio U 2014 [TV Rt ZTV 17.25 67.700 20 17.25 67.700
49 |Keller Illian = 2013 [STV Eien-Kleinddttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 19.75 67.650 19 19.75 67.650
50 |Benkert Marlo Q 2012 [TV Wadenswil ZTv 17.75 67.550 20 17.75 67.550
50 (Durussel Jon-Erik i‘ 2014 | STV Wetzikon rANY 18.25 67.550 21 18.25 67.550
52 |Koch Silvan Elija Q 2011 STV Wetzikon ZTv 18.25 67.475 22 1825 67.475
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Ostschweizer Cup 2021

Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup
Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM | WETTKAMPF 3 VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total

53 |BurriJan i‘ 2012 | TV Wédenswil v 18.00 66.950 25 18.00 66.950
54 (Bucher Fabian = 2013 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 18.75 66.925 26 18.75 66.925
55 [Fabritius Lias = 2012 [STV Eien-Kleindéttingen ATV 18.75 66.625 28 18.75 66.625
56 |Kiichler Mathéo = 2013 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 18.25 66.075 29 1825 66.075
57 |de Wit Maél “ 2014 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 16.75 66.000 27 16.75 66.000
58 |Marending Tiago = 2013 [STV Eien-Kleindéttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 17.75 65.975 30 17.75 65.975
59 [Ruckstuhl Jlian i‘ 2013 | TV Neftenbach rANY 16.75 65.800 28 16.75 65.800
60 |Galmarini Kaj Q 2013 | TV Stafa v 17.25 65.400 32 17.25 65.400
61 |Miiller James = 2013 STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV 17.75 65.325 34 17.75 65.325
62 |Rossi Giorgio = 2014 [STV Eien-Kleinddttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 18.25 64.925 36 1825 64.925
62 |Schérer Lio = 2013 [STV Merenschwand ATV 19.2564.925 36 19.25 64.925
64 |Nitzsche Jonas Q 2013 [TV Niederglatt ZTv 15.50 64.875 32 1550 64.875
65 |Graber Manuel l 2013 STV Rain LU/OW/NW 17.75 64.100 40 17.75 64.100
66 |Seiler Nicolai Q 2014 | TV Wadenswil v 16.50 63.900 41 16.50 63.900
67 |Staub Sebastian i‘ 2014 | TV Riti rANY 16.75 63.800 35 16.75 63.800
68 |Siegrist Gian = 2014 [STV Merenschwand ATV 17.75 63.700 42 17.75  63.700
69 |Faillettaz Colin @ 2014 BTV Bern KKB 17.75 63.600 43 17.75  63.600
70 |Meierhans Domenic Q 2013 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 16.75 63.475 38 16.75 63.475
71 |[Schlafli Tobias = 2014 [STV Eien-Kleindéttingen ATV 16.75 63.300 44 16.75 63.300
72 (Stadelmann Lean = 2013 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 17.25 62.850 47 17.25 62.850
73 |Stucki Julian “ 2014 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 16.75 62.550 40 16.75 62.550
74 |Luthi Jonas x 2013 Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 17.25 62.500 49 17.25 62.500
75 |Steiner Leo = 2013 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 18.25 62.325 50 1825 62.325
76 |Frankhauser Dario l 2013 STV Rain LU/OW/NW 16.25 61.750 51 16.25 61.750
77 |Steffen Mirco “ 2014 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 16.75 61.625 41 16.75 61.625
78 |[Kiinzli Finn Q 2014 [TV Wadenswil ZTv 16.50 61.100 52 16.50 61.100
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Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup

Ostschweizer Cup 2021

Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM | WETTKAMPF 3 VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total

79 |Jaggi Dario = 2014 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 16.50 60.625 53 16.50 60.625
80 |PrusaJaden @ 2014 [BTV Bern KKB 17.25 60.475 54 17.25  60.475
81 |Gisiger Samuel = 2014 [STV Lenzburg ATV 16.50 59.500 55 16.50 59.500
82 ([Baumli Jonas l 2013 STV Rain LU/OW/NW 16.75 57.625 56 16.75 57.625
83 |Meyer Joel @ | 2015 |STVLenzburg ATV 16.75 57.375 57 1675 57.375
84 [Mainetti Enea l 2014 STV Rain LU/OW/NW 15.25 56.500 59 15.25 56.500
85 |Carroccio Alessandro = 2014 [STV Lenzburg ATV 16.00 56.225 60 16.00 56.225
86 |Poloni Florin x 2015 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 16.25 56.125 62 16.25 56.125
87 |Waller Ramon l 2013 STV Rain LU/OW/NW 15.75 55.825 63 15.75 55.825
88 |Frey Nuno = 2014 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 16.75 53.975 64 16.75 53.975
89 |Amstuz Colin “ 2014 [TV Rt v 13.00 50.400 45 13.00 50.400
90 |Eigensatz Robi l 2014 STV Rain LU/OW/NW 15.25 46.850 67 15.25 46.850
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Ostschweizer Cup 2021

Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup
Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

PROGRAMM 1 | WETTKAMPF 3 VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total
1 Moser Misha B 2011 STV Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 25.50 83-060 1)26.1583.250 126.0583.675 1 52.20 166.925
2 Widmaier Myro ')% 2011 BTV Schiers/TZ Firstenland GRTV 25.6582.375 2]26.0082.150 3|233578775 8 51.65 164.525
3 |Varga Noe [5 2011 [ STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 26.0582.050 3]26.3082.225 2|257588:475 3 52.35 164.275
4 Harder William B 2011 [TV Zuzwil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 25.40 80.800 5]25.8080.975 4|25.7088775 2 51.20 161.775
5 Staubli Yann B 2011 TV Gossau/TZ Firstenland SGTV 25.6581.475 4253578325 6(25.2079.450 5 50.85 160.925
6 |Hagios Gregory [5 2011 [ STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 2430 78:908 6]24.7079.700 5]25.1079.850 4 49.80 159.550
7 Lulay Aaron [5 2011 [ STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 22.50 76:806 13]24.50 77.550 8]24.9079.450 5 49.40 157.000
8 |von Rotz Yanick B 2011 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Silidostschweiz SGTV 24,60 78.225 7|24.8076.725 9|24.3576:108 16 49.40 154.950
9 |Webhrli Jaron [5 2011 [ STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 23.10 76.725 10|24.60 77.925 7]23.95 74:150 24 47.70 154.650
10 |WilliJano ')% 2012 BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 24.00 78.200 8]23.50 76.375 10| 23.00 725:558 19 47.50 154.575
11 | Akkir Sinan B 2012 | TZ Rheintal SGTV 220577.525 9(23.05 76186 11|23.5576.350 13 45.60 153.875
12 |Thiébaud Elia B 2011 [STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV 24.4576.650 11]24.70 75775 12]23.60 76.400 12 48.05 153.050
13 |Willi Yann B 2011 TV Mels/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 23.50 75.925 14)23.9574.775 15|24.3573:575 25 47.45 150.700
14 |Zanetti Lino ')% 2012 [TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 23.30 76.100 12]22.50 73-525 19|23.5574.275 23 46.85 150.375
15 |Damur Sandro [5 2012 [ STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 24.4575.225 15]23.70 73:875 16]24.90 74.825 21 49.35 150.050
16 |Marty Yven B 2012 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 23.00 74375 17)23.5574.800 14|24.4574.800 22 48.00 149.600
17 |Calzaferri Joshua B 2011 STV Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 23.80 73-525 18]24.00 75.775 12|23.70 73.550 26 47.70 149.325
18 |Sturzenegger Nando [5 2012 [STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 20.20 78775 27]22.0573.675 18]21.8072.450 27 43.85 146.125
19 |Meli Gian B 2011 TV Mels/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 23.4575.075 16]22.00 71.000 23 45.45 146.075
20 |Lingg Nelio [W 2012 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 209571.525 23(21.7573.775 17|20.80 7475 33 42.70 145.300
21 (Stalder Lino B 2012 STV Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 19.50 72,425 21(20.00 69275 30(20.00 72.150 28 39.50 144.575
22 |Woodtli Andrin B 2011 | TZ Rheintal SGTV 20.5571.775 22|20.7571.900 20(19.50 66:475 60 41.30 143.675
23 | Caluori Lionel ')% 2011 TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Silidostschweiz GRTV 23.00 73.325 19]22.50 70.125 24|23.50 69-:668 41 45.50 143.450
24 | Willi Jarin B 2011 TV Mels/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 22.50 72.725 20]22.00 69:366 28|22.50 70.000 37 45.00 142.725
25 |Waickerlin Tobias * 2011 Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 20.00 71.125 24 21.50 71.300 32 41.50 142.425
26 |Kronenberg André x 2010 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 20.00 70.300 31]22.6571.725 21]21.8568:550 44 42,65 142.025
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Ostschweizer Cup 2021
Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup

Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup
PROGRAMM 1 | WETTKAMPF 3 VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total

27 |Russenberger Minh x 2012 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.50 70.675 28 20.0570.675 35 38.55 141.350
28 |Pauli Niklas B 2011 | TZ Firstenland SGTV 22:4070.650 29(22.0069.925 25(22.0567366 54 44.40 140.575
29 (Berweger Noah B 2012 STV Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 21.00 70.500 30)21.00 69.350 27|21.50 64375 53 42.00 139.850
30 |Joder Adrian x 2012 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.00 70.925 26 19.50 68.425 45 37.50 139.350
31 |Hansmann Aeneas B 2011 STV Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 22.00 69.900 32]22.00 69.300 28|22.15674668 50 44.00 139.200
32 |Geier Noah x 2011 Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 19.00 69.750 3319.00 69.250 32(19.00 6466 51 38.00 139.000
33 |Eggenberger Nando B 2012 [TV Weite/Turnwerk Stdostschweiz SGTV 21.00 71.025 25]20.80 67150 42]20.5067.175 55 41.50 138.200
34 |AURICH Henri B 2009 | STV Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 20.00 69.000 35(20.50 68.850 33 40.50 137.850
35 [Good Noah B 2012 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 20.50 68.500 36)20.00 68.175 37|21.50 67468 51 40.50 136.675
36 |Flum Severin B 2012 | TZ Firstenland SGTV 20.50 69.225 34|19.50 67.425 3920.50 66:625 59 40.00 136.650
37 |Isenring Nik B 2012 | STV Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 20.00 67.725 38]19.00 67.225 41]18.50 63:608 69 39.00 134.950
38 [Stdnz Gion © 2011 [STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 19.00 67.050 40(19.50 67.425 39 38.50 134.475
39 [Keel Kimmo B 2012 [TV Bad Ragaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 19.50 68.150 37[19.50 66.200 47]20.50 65-456 64 39.00 134.350
40 |Dakaj Lorik * 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.00 67.675 39(18.50 66.475 45(16.50 625625 72 36.50 134.150
41 |Poloni Timo x 2012 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.00 67.000 41(18.0067.075 43|17.00 54675 77 36.00 134.075
42 |Zanolari Gianni ')% 2012 [TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 19.50 66.250 42(20.00 65.775 50|19.00 66-758 74 39.50 132.025
43 |Jeanneret Laurin ')% 2012 | TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 19.50 65.100 44|19.50 64280 53|20.5565.600 62 40.05 130.700
44 | Allenspach Lian '{ 2012 | BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 19.00 65.500 43 20.00 64.925 52(19.50 66175 76 39.00 130.425
45 |Brahovic Din l 2011 | KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW 25.0578.925 7 2505 78.925
46 |Breitenmoser Ben l 2011 KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW 24.7578.625 9 2475 78.625
47 |Hunziker Nicola = 2011 [STV Schlossrued ATV 23.9577.400 10 2395 77.400
48 |Jeker Ryan l 2011 KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW 249577.375 11 2495 77.375
49 [Rebsamen Livio “ 2012 STV Wetzikon ZTv 24.1576.350 13 24.15 76.350
50 |Herb Fabio = 2011  [STV Schlossrued ATV 23.50 76.250 15 2350 76.250
51 |Begenmis Emir @ 2011 [BTV Bern KKB 2470 75.975 17 2470 75.975
52 |Schramm Aydan & | 2011 |BTVBem KKB 242075.600 18 2420 75.600
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Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup

Ostschweizer Cup 2021

Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

PROGRAMM 1 | WETTKAMPF 3 VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total

53 |Frei Frederic i‘ 2012 | TV Stafa/RLZ Zirich v 23.3575.125 20 2335 75.125
54 |Zimmermann Dario @ 2011 BTV Bern KKB 22.0572.000 29 22,05 72.000
55 |Winterberg Yannick @ 2012 [BTV Bern KKB 21.1571.900 30 21.15 71.900
56 |Ritchie Samuel Q 2012 | TV R{ti v 22.0071.350 31 22,00 71.350
57 |Thomet Leander @ 2012 [BTV Bern KKB 21.3571.175 33 2135 71.175
57 |Romer Jonas Q 2009 [TV Niederglatt ZTV 19.00 71.175 22 19.00 71.175
59 |Gihara Akash @ 2011 BTV Bern KKB 20.00 70.400 36 20.00 70.400
60 |Vidi Nelio l 2009 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW 21.50 69.675 38 21.50 69.675
61 |Vergara Emilio i‘ 2012 | STV Wetzikon rANY 20.30 69.650 39 2030 69.650
62 |Paratte Luc Q 2011 TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur ZTV 18.50 69.625 26 18,50 69.625
63 | Cavelti Quirin i‘ 2012 | STV Wetzikon v 20.00 69.475 40 20.00 69.475
64 |Marroni Miro Q 2012 [TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur ZTV 19.50 69.275 30 19.50 69.275
65 |Giorgi Nico = 2012 [Satus ORO ATV 22.1068.725 42 22.10 68.725
66 |Frei Nik N | 2012 [TV Neftenbach zv 18.50 68.675 34 1850 68.675
67 |Palomba Elia = 2012 Satus ORO/RLZ Aargau ATV 21.60 68.625 43 21.60 68.625
68 |Gonzalez Leandro Q 2011 TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur ZTV 18.65 68.525 35 18.65 68.525
69 |Bamberger Marcel “ 2011 [TV Rt ZTv 20.00 68.400 36 20.00 68.400
70 [Bachmann Nicolas Q 2012 | TV Wadenswil/RLZ Ziirich ZTV 20.00 68.225 46 20.00 68.225
71 |Widmer Dario = 2012 | TSV Rohrdorf ATV 22.9568.075 47 2295 68.075
72 | Azdajic Luka Q 2010 [TV Niederglatt v 18.00 67.950 38 18.00 67.950
73 |Zumwald Maro @ 2011 BTV Bern KKB 20.50 67.925 48 2050 67.925
74 | Kursun Merxas = 2012 [STV Eien-Kleinddttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 22,00 67.775 49 22.00 67.775
75 |von Biiren Timeo @ 2012 BTV Bern KKB 19.50 67.075 56 19.50 67.075
76 | Karolinskiy Benjamin Q 2010 [TV Wadenswil ZTV 20.00 67.025 57 20.00 67.025
77 | Schleuniger Quentin = 2011 [STV Eien-Kleinddttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 20.2566.950 58 2025 66.950
77 |Marti Levi Elias Q 2008 [STV Wetzikon ZTV 19.55 66.950 44 19.55 66.950
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Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup

Ostschweizer Cup 2021

Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

PROGRAMM 1 | WETTKAMPF 3 VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total

79 |Jakobi Yann “ 2011 STV Wetzikon ZTv 19.50 66.300 46 19.50 66.300
80 |Graber Julian l 2010 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW 20.50 65.875 61 20.50 65.875
80 [Reutter Ilian “ 2010 [STV Wetzikon ZTv 18.00 65.875 48 18.00 65.875
82 (Schiesser Séverin Q 2011 [TV Rt ZTV 18.50 65.800 49 18.50 65.800
83 |[Durussel Finn Christian “ 2010 [STV Wetzikon ZTv 18.50 65.550 51 18.50 65.550
84 | Goflin Philipp Q 2010 | TV Wéadenswil v 19.00 65.375 63 19.00 65.375
85 [Sigrist Enea @ 2011 [BTV Bern KKB 18.00 64.625 65 18.00 64.625
86 |Spiewok Gabriel = 2011 [Satus ORO ATV 20.40 64.175 66 2040 64.175
86 |Droganov Anton x 2012 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.00 64.175 66 18.00 64.175
88 |[Gorner Ben = 2012 [Satus ORO ATV 19.00 64.075 68 19.00 64.075
89 [Hillenbrand Linus = 2012 [STV Eien-Kleindéttingen ATV 19.00 63.575 70 19.00 63.575
90 |Tschirky Julian U 2011 | TV Wadenswil Zv 18.00 62.800 71 18.00 62.800
91 |Knecht Jonathan = 2010 [STV Eien-Kleinddttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 18.00 61.850 73 18.00 61.850
92 (Bucher Noah Q 2010 [TV Niederglatt ZTV 18.00 61.400 54 18.00 61.400
93 [de Wit Lars “ 2012 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 17.50 61.300 55 17.50 61.300
94 (Féssler Iiro = 2012 [STV Eien-Kleindéttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 18.50 60.350 75 18.50 60.350
95 |Heiniger Ben l 2010 STV Rain LU/OW/NW 18.00 57.375 78 18.00 57.375
96 |von Matt Lennox Q 2012 [TV Wadenswil ZTV 17.00 56.675 79 17.00 56.675
97 |Schacher Joel l 2011 STV Rain LU/OW/NW 17.00 55.550 80 17.00 55.550
98 [Schlifli Gian = 2012 [STV Eien-Kleindéttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 17.50 54.225 81 17.50 54.225
99 |Menguele Jeffrey “ 2011 [TV Wadenswil v 16.50 53.050 82 16.50 53.050
100 | Witschi Julian Q 2011 [TV Niederglatt ZTV 15.00 52.250 56 15.00 52.250
101 | Baumli Janic l 2011 STV Rain LU/OW/NW 14.00 43.250 83 1400 43.250
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Ostschweizer Cup 2021
Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup

Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup
PROGRAMM 2 | WETTKAMPF 3 VON 4
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total
1 Kutsch Moritz 2010 [STV Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 27.00 80.475 1]26.00 74275 1|26.20 80.000 2 53.20 160.475
2 Frey Jamiro 2010 [TV Eschlikon/TZ Firstenland TGTV 22.80 76.400 2|22.10 76.075 2|22.50 73-675 6 44.90 152.475
3 |Zanetti Elia 2010 [TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 23.1576.050 3|22.60 72925 5|23.10 74.775 5 46.25 150.825
4 |Thomi Lukas A 2010 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 21.0573.950 5(22.2573.875 3(22.50 7358 9 43.30 147.825
5 Bischof Noah B 2010 STV Kriessern/TZ Rheintal SGTV 23.8574.650 4|22.3568:825 7|22.7071.825 8 46.55 146.475
6 Brandle Dario B 2010 STV Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 21.50 71.825 6]23.30 73.150 4|22.30 78:356 10 44.80 144.975
7 |Poroli Enrico x 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 19.50 71.200 7| 19.00 68-+86 6[20.00 68.900 12 39.50 140.100
8 |Poroli Matteo x 2010 |[Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 19.00 65-560 8| 18.50 66.325 8[19.50 67.350 13 38.00 133.675
9 |Senyiirek Edis x 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.50 64.675 9(18.50 62.625 9| 18.00 66-275 15 37.00 127.300
10 |Stuber Felix * 2009 |[Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 16.50 63.500 10 | 17.50 60.900 11 | 17.50 59-775 16 34.00 124.400
11 |Krattli Davide = 2010 [TSV Rohrdorf/RLZ Aargau ATV 28.8582.875 1 2885 82.875
12 |Schneider Mauro & | 2009 |BTVBen KKB 25.2575.975 3 2525 75.975
13 (Steiner Matia @ 2009 [BTV Bern KKB 24.5075.275 4 2450 75.275
14 |Rubi Lukas @ 2010 BTV Bern KKB 22.6573.200 7 2265 73.200
15 (Biittner Gian “ 2009 |TV Stafa v 21.80 69.025 11 21.80 69.025
16 |Mkrtchyan Edgar Q 2009 [STV Wetzikon ZTv 18.50 62.300 10 1850 62.300
17 |Kohler Xander @ 2010 BTV Bern KKB 17.00 61.175 14 17.00 61.175
18 |Nauer Flavio l 2007 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW 16.00 58.750 17 16.00 58.750
19 (Miiller Alexander “ 2008 [TV Wadenswil ZTv 17.50 57.425 18 17.50 57.425
20 |Langhart Noah Q 2007 [STV Wetzikon ZTv 15.50 55.000 12 1550 55.000
21 |Kropf Jovin “ 2008 [TV Wadenswil ZTv 17.50 54.150 19 17.50 54.150
21 |Landis Joris Q 2008 [TV Wadenswil ZTv 13.75 54.150 19 13.75 54.150
23 |Tanner Dario “ 2007 [TV Wadenswil ZTv 15.50 50.550 21 1550 50.550
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Ostschweizer Cup 2021
Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup
Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

PROGRAMM 3 | WETTKAMPF 3 VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHIC HLC Total
1 |Kriiger Max B 2009 [ STV Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 30.15 82.750 129.80 80.300 1|30.35 86:675 1 59.95 163.050
2 |Widmaier Enyo !;* 2009 BTV Schiers/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV 27.80 77.700 2| 26.50 73.925 2| 28.95 72356 3 54.30 151.625
3 Frauchiger Joél Lucien B 2008 STV Oberbiiren/TZ Firstenland SGTV 24.50 72.350 3| 25.35 69:825 3| 26.25 72.975 2 50.75 145.325
4 Hauser Flavio B 2009 STV Au/TZ Rheintal SGTV 19.95 66.725 5] 21.10 69.050 4| 19.25 62775 4 41.05 135.775
5 [Hé&nni Yaron L 2009 | STV Frauenfeld/TZ Frstenland TGTV 19.20 64.350 619.70 63.900 5| 17.25 59:975 5 38.90 128.250
6 Bingesser Lino B 2009 STV Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 16.50 60.100 8 17.00 56-106 6| 17.80 57.925 6 34.30 118.025
7 |Damur Marco EW 2009 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 20.40 68.350 4| 11.2542.850 8 31.65111.200
8 |Hollenstein Janik B 2008 [TV Zuzwil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 14.50 53.175 9| 14.50 54.625 7 29.00 107.800
9 (Zuber Noa f}: 2007 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 18.50 63.450 7 1850 63.450
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